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Mentorship	  Match	  Directory	  
Mentors: Mentees: 
Diane J. Willis (Candice) 
Kiowa 
Late Career, Clinical, Pediatrics 
Norman, OK 
Diane-willis@ouhsc.edu 
405-364-9091	  

Candice Keyes (Diane) 
Navajo Nation 
Graduate, Counseling 
Norman, OK 
candicekeyes13@gmail.com 
480-734-7415 
	  

Teresa LaFromboise (Melissa) 
Miami 
Late Career, Professor, Counseling 
Stanford, CA 
lafrom@stanford.edu 
650-319-5016 
	  

Melissa Wheeler (Teresa) 
Navajo  
Graduate, Counseling 
Grand Forks, ND 
melissa.wheeler@med.und.edu 
505-948-8070 
	  

Iva GreyWolf (Royleen) 
Assinibione/Anishinabe 
Late Career, Cultural Consultant 
Roseburg, OR 
drgreywolf2015@gmail.com 
541-817-4824 
	  

Royleen Ross (Iva) 
Pueblo of Laguna 
Graduate, Clinical, Intern 
Nome, AK 
royleenjross@gmail.com 
505-389-8401 
	  

Melinda Garcia (Anita) 
Chichimeca 
Late Career, Clinical, Community 
Albuquerque, NM 
drmagarcia@qwestoffice.net 
505-764-0403	  

Anita Mihecoby (Melinda) 
Comanche 
Early Career, Licensed Counseling 
Psychologist 
Pico Rivera, CA 
drmihecoby@gmail.com 
626-430-4521 

Rebecca Crawford Foster (Sloan) 
Blackfeet/Dakota 
Retired from IHS, Clinical Psych 
Florence, MT 
fosterb202@yahoo.com 
406-231-5258 
	  

Sloan Henry (Rebecca) 
Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa 
Project Coordinator NIEJI, 
Counseling  
Grand Forks, ND 
sloan.henry@med.und.edu 
701-213-0686 

Amileah Davis (Greg)  
Metis 
Early Career, Military Psychologist 
Sanford, NC 
amileahrdavis@gmail.com 
907-687-6317 

Greg Urguhart (Amileah) 
Eastern Band of Cherokee 
Graduate, Counseling,  
Palouse, WA 
sgt9123@aol.com 
253-370-8606 
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Mentors: Mentees: 
Art Blume (Alissa) 
Cherokee/Choctaw 
Late Career, Clinical, Professor 
Vancouver WA 
art.blume@wsu.edu 
360-546-9414 

Alissa Davis-Ku (Art) 
Navajo 
Graduate, Clinical 
San Diego, CA 
davis_alissa2005@yahoo.com 
505-793-1500 

Leslie Gray (Anastasia) 
Oneida, Powhatan 
Mid-Career, Clinical, Academic 
San Francisco, CA 
hypothesize@sonic.net 
415-710-0722 

Anastasia Frazier (Leslie)  
Cheyenne River Sioux 
Graduate, Counseling 
San Francisco, CA 
amfrazier@smcm.edu 
301-787-5081 

Belinda Najera (Tina) 
Apache/ Latina 
Early Career, clinical, counseling 
Culver City, CA 
drbelindanajera@gmail.com 
310-621-3102 

Tina Lincourt (Belinda)  
Choctaw Nation/Latina 
Graduate, Clinical, Intern 
Apple Valley, CA 
tlincourt@yahoo.com 
760-447-4690 

Denise Newman (Amanda Blume)  
Ojibwe/Metis 
Mid Career, Clinical, Academic 
New Orleans, LA 
Dr.Newman@me.com 
504-482-1412 

Amanda Blume (Denise) 
Cherokee/Choctaw 
Graduate, Counseling, Academic 
North Logan, UT 
amandakblume@aggiemail.usu.edu 
417-379-4481 

Charlotte McCloskey (Amanda) 
Sicangu Lakota 
Mid Career, Counseling, VA Setting, 
Research 
Kansas City, MO 
charlotte.mccloskey@va.gov 
816-810-4816 

Amanda McLarty (Charlotte) 
Choctaw Nation of Oklahoma 
Graduate Student, Counseling  
Kansas City, MO 
aemclart@gmail.com 
479-601-6230	  

Margaret Smith (Cathryn)  
Euro/American, Native Hawaiian, 
Cherokee 
Mid Career, Clinical, Community 
Chicago, IL 
4Matsi7@comcast.net 
312-848-9728 

Cathryn O’Conner (Margaret) 
Cherokee 
Master Level Student, Counseling 
Norristown, PA 
coconnor@arcadia.edu 
610-937-5846 
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Mentors: Mentees: 
Jacque Gray (Alaina)  
Choctaw/Cherokee 
Late Career, Community, Research 
Grand Forks, ND 
DrJacqueGray@gmail.com 
701-777-0582 

	  

Alaina Hanks (Jacque) 
White Earth Mississippi Band of 
Minnesota Chippewa 
Graduate, Counseling  
Brookings, SD 
alaina.hanks@gmail.com 
612-709-2378 

Mark Standing Baez (Alexis) 
Mohawk/Pawnee/Mission Indian   
Ed Psychologist/Mental Health 
Practioner, PhD Candidate 
Clinical Counseling, Community, 
Academic Teaching 
San Antonio, TX 
nativelife1@hotmail.com 
210-606-1710 
 

Alexis Manzano (Mark) 
San Manuel Band of Mission Indians 
Undergraduate, Clinical 
Highland, CA 
azano.raven@gmail.com 
909-809-7900 

Walter Hillabrant (Ali)  
Citizen Potawatomi 
Late Career, Clinical 
Washington, DC 
hillabrant@yahoo.com 
202-288-4975 

Ali Denny (Walter) 
Chippewa Cree 
Undergraduate, Clinical, Counseling,  
Neola, UT 
den.ali.denny@gmail.com 
435-733-0040 

Mark Daniels (April) 
Dineh, Ho-Chunk, Nooch 
Mid Career, Clinician, Former Asst. 
Professor 
Vermillion, SD 
markcdaniels1@gmail.com 
605-624-4766 

April Lincoln (Mark)  
Ho-Chunk Nation 
Graduate, Clinical 
Camp Douglas, WI 
aprildlincoln@hotmail.com 
608-387-9638 

	  
Kee Straits (Brandy) 
Quechua 
Mid Career, Clinical, Counseling,  
Albuquerque, NM  
tlctransform@gmail.com 
505-720-3371 

Brandy Jaramillo (Kee) 
Nooksack/Tlingit 
Undergraduate, Social Psych 
Fresno, CA 
branbran77@mail.fresnostate.edu 
559-974-3777 

Tami Jollie-Trottier (Tori) 
Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa  
Mid Career, Clinical, Research 
Belcourt, ND 
trottier.tami@gmail.com 
701-550-7606 

Tori Plant (Tami) 
Turtle Mountain Band of Chippewa 
Graduate, Clinical 
Grand Forks, ND 
t.plant@ndus.edu 
701-550-7002 

	  



	   5	  

Mentors: Mentees: 
Robert Ryan (Gerald) 
Lakota (Cheyenne River Sioux) 
Late Career, Counseling 
Vancover, WA 
rryan@pdx.edu 
503-880-8767 

	  

Gerald Shorty (Robert) 
Dine’ 
Graduate, Pre-doc Intern, Clinical, 
Counseling 
Ann Arbor, MI 
gshorty23@gmail.com 
505-269-5121 
 

Loye Ryan (JoMarie) 
Lakota (Cheyenne River Sioux) 
Late Career, Counseling, Retired 
Vancouver WA 
bobloye@comcast.net 
503-539-7875 
 

JoMarie Garcia (Loye) 
Yankton Sioux Tribe of South Dakota 
Undergraduate, Clinical Counseling 
Lake Andes, SD 
garci803@morris.umn.edu 
605-491-4774 
 

Dolores Subia BigFoot (Stephanie) 
Caddo Nation of Oklahoma &  
Cheyenne Tribe 
Late Career, Counseling, Director 
Oklahoma City, OK 
dee-bigfoot@ouhsc.edu 
405-271-8858 

Stephanie Miller (Dolores) 
Lower Mohawk/Six Nations 
Early Career, Academic/Teaching 
Developmental/Experimental 
University, MS 
Semille5@olemiss.edu 
386-801-1844 

Linda Forrest (Student Committee)  
English, Norwegian 
Late Career, Counseling 
Eugene, OR 
forrestl@uoregon.edu 
541-342-8494 

	  

Student Committee: 
 

Tamara Barrett 
Tamara.barrett@aggiemail.usu.edu 
 

Erica Ficklin  
Erica.ficklin@aggiemail.usu.edu 
 

Devon Isaacs 
Devonisaacs13@gmail.com 
 

Candice Keyes  
Candicekeyes13@gmail.com 
 

Amanda Young  
a.young@und.edu 

	  
 
 
* This information is to be used for mentorship purposes only. Please do not share or 

use information for any other purpose without permission. Thank you.   


